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WARD OF RESIDENCE I live outside of DC

Ward 1

Ward 2

Ward 3

Ward 4

Ward 5

Ward 6

Ward 7

Ward 8

6.67%

19.44%

5.56%

3.89%

12.78%

12.78%6.67%

16.67%

17.22%

RESPONDENT ROLE
Classroom teacher

District Leader

Other

Parent

Researcher

School administrator

5.56%

31.67%

8.33%
26.11%

25.56%

2.78%
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HOME LANGUAGE

English

Other

Spanish

1.74%

97.67%

.58%

RESPONDENT RACE/ETHNICITY
American Indian or Alaska Native

American Indian or Alaska Native, Asian, Black or African 
American, Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander, White

1.12%

American Indian or Alaska Native, Black or African American

Asian

Asian, Black or African American

Black or African American

Black or African American, Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific 
Islander, Hispanic or Latino

Black or African American, White

Hispanic or Latino

Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander

Which of these best describes your race/ethnicity?
Select one or more of the following races and ethnicities.

White

White,Hispanic or Latino

1.12%
0.56%

1.12%
2.79%

0.56%

34.64%

0.56%
0.56%

3.91%
0.56%

0.56%

51.96%
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0 10 20 30 40 50

48%

40%

12%

Yes, I have access to a reading specialist 
in my current placement

No, I do not have access to a reading 
specialist in my current placement

Maybe/Unsure
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